* Halifax Seed reserves the right to change terms of payment and pricing during the program period caused by
fluctuations in costs, currency exchange rates, freight rates and other conditions beyond our control

WATSON GLOVES
2025 PROGRAM

=z

ESTABLISH

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION Qg;(/ RETAIL
NEW

WG334L DIRTY DEEDS L 12 $4.99

WG334M DIRTY DEEDS M 12 $4.99

WG334S DIRTY DEEDS S 12 $4.99

WG6165 L'IlL BUGGERS XXS 12 $5.99

WG9597CKWL WINTER COWHIDE DUKE L 6 $99.99
WG9597CKWM WINTER COWHIDE DUKE M 6 $99.99
WG9597CKWS WINTER COWHIDE DUKE S 6 $99.99
WG9597CKWX WINTER COWHIDE DUKE XL 6 $99.99
WG9597L THE WINTER DUKE L 6 $99.99
WG9597M THE WINTER DUKE M 6 $99.99
WG9597S THE WINTER DUKE S 6 $99.99
WG9597XL THE WINTER DUKE XL 6 $99.99
WG9597XXL THE WINTER DUKE XXL 6 $99.99
WG9346KWL WINTER COWHIDE DUKE L 6 $99.99
WG9346KWM WINTER COWHIDE DUKE M 6 $99.99
WG9346KWS WINTER COWHIDE DUKE S 6 $99.99
WG9346KW X WINTER COWHIDE DUKE XL 6 $99.99
Displays

WGGGMPHOLIDAYGIFT

WG9381L
WG9381M
WG9381X
WG9382L
WG9382M
WG9382S
WGTOQUEB
WGTOQUEC
WGTOQUEG
WGTOQUEGC

Updated: 10.2.24

HOLIDAY GIFTING 12 PEG DISPLAY

Contains:

FLEECE NAVIDAD WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE L
FLEECE NAVIDAD WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE M
FLEECE NAVIDAD WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE XL
LADY BAH BAH WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE L
LADY BAH BAH WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE M
LADY BAH BAH WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE S

WATSON CUFFED TOQUE BLACK

WATSON CUFFED TOQUE GREEN CAMO

WATSON CUFFED TOQUE GREY

WATSON CUFFED TOQUE GREY CAMO
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144 $2,899.99

24
12
12
12
24
12
12
12
12
12

$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$21.99
$21.99
$21.99
$12.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99

Watson Gloves



STOCK CODE

DESCRIPTION

QTY/
CS

RETAIL

WGGGMPECOFAMILYW ECO FAMILY WINTER DISPLAY

WG9381L
WG9381M
WG9381X
WG9383L
WG9383M
WG9383S
WG9383XXS
WG9384XXS

Contains:

FLEECE NAVIDAD WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE L
FLEECE NAVIDAD WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE M
FLEECE NAVIDAD WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE XL
LADY BAABAAMITT L

LADY BAABAAMITT M

LADY BAABAAMITT S

BABY BAA BAA MITT XXS

BABY FLEECE NAVIDAD MITT XXS

WGGGMPWTRWARMER WINTER WARMERS 12 PEG DISPLAY

WG9005WL
WG9005WM
WG9005WX
WG9394L
WG9394M
WG9394X
WG9403L
WG9403M
WG9403X
WG320IL
WG320IM
WG3201X

Contains:

WINTER FLEXTIME L

WINTER FLEXTIME M

WINTER FLEXTIME XL

STEALTH TRANSFORMER WINTER WASTENOT L
STEALTH TRANSFORMER WINTER WASTENOT M
STEALTH TRANSFORMER WINTER WASTENOT XL
STEALTH STINGRAY L

STEALTH STINGRAY M

STEALTH STINGRAY XL

RED HOTS THERMAL LINED L

RED HOTS THERMAL LINED M

RED HOTS THERMAL LINED XL

WGGGMPWOMENGARD ECO FRIENDLY WOMEN'S GLOVES DISPLAY

WG197L
WG197M
WG197S
WG204L
WG204M
WG204S
WG205L
WG205M
WG205S
WG111L
WG111M
WG111S

WGGGMPECOFAMILY

WG319L
WG319M
WG319X
WG329L
WG329M
WG329S
WG6171XS
WG6171XXS

Updated: 10.2.24

Contains:

YOU GROW GIRL L
YOU GROW GIRL M
YOU GROW GIRL! S
SPARROW L
SPARROW M
SPARROW S

LILY L

LILY M

LILY S

UPTOWN GIRL L
UPTOWN GIRL M
UPTOWN GIRL S

ECO FAMILY FUN DISPLAY
Contains:

STEALTH ZERO L
STEALTH ZERO M
STEALTH ZERO XL

JADE L

JADE M

JADE S

OH, SNAP XS

OH, SNAP XXS

20f8

144 $3,199.99

24
12
12
12
24
12
24
24

$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$21.99
$21.99
$21.99
$21.99
$21.99

144  $1,999.99

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

144 $3,199.99

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$21.99
$21.99
$21.99
$22.99
$22.99
$22.99
$21.99
$21.99
$21.99

144 $1,299.99

24
12
12
12
24
12
24
24

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$8.99
$8.99

Watson Gloves



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION Qg;{/ RETAIL
WGGGMP546 UNISEX WORK GLOVE DISPLAY 144 $1,699.99
Contains:
WG546L SCAPEGOAT GOATSKIN DRIVER L 60 $9.99
WG546M SCAPEGOAT GOATSKIN DRIVER M 42 $9.99
WG546S SCAPEGOAT GOATSKIN DRIVER S 12 $9.99
WG546X SCAPEGOAT GOATSKIN DRIVER XL 30 $9.99
WGGGMPSUSTAINDS24 DOUBLE SIDED SUSTAINABLE SPRING DISPLAY 144 $1,999.99
Contains:
WG317L LITE AS AFEATHER L 6 $4.99
WG317M LITE AS AFEATHER M 6 $4.99
WG317S LITE AS AFEATHER S 6 $4.99
WG376L ROSE L 6 $8.99
WG376M ROSE M 6 $8.99
WG376S ROSE S 6 $8.99
WG319L STEALTH ZERO L 6 $9.99
WG319M STEALTH ZERO M 6 $9.99
WG319X STEALTH ZERO XL 6 $9.99
WG329L JADE L 6 $9.99
WG329M JADE M 6 $9.99
WG329S JADE S 6 $9.99
WGO004L WINGMAN L 6 $14.99
WG004M WINGMAN M 6 $14.99
WG004X WINGMAN XL 6 $14.99
WGO005L FLEX TIME L 6 $19.99
WGO005M FLEX TIME M 6 $19.99
WGO005XL FLEX TIME XL 6 $19.99
WG198L FRESH AIR L 6 $24.99
WG198M FRESH AIR M 6 $24.99
WG198S FRESH AIR S 6 $24.99
WG205L LILY L 6 $22.99
WG205M LILY M 6 $22.99
WG205S LILY S 6 $22.99
WGGGMPSUSTAINDS6 DOUBLE SIDED 6 PEG RACK 96 $1,399.99
Contains:
WG373L STEALTH HERO L 6 $8.99
WG373M STEALTH HERO M 12 $8.99
WG373S STEALTH HERO S 6 $8.99
WGO005L FLEX TIME L 6 $19.99
WGO005M FLEX TIME M 12 $19.99
WGO005S FLEX TIME S 6 $19.99
WG205L LILY L 6 $22.99
WG205M LILY M 12 $22.99
WG205S LILY S 6 $22.99
WG375L KARMA L 6 $8.99
WG375M KARMA M 12 $8.99
WG375S KARMA S 6 $8.99

Updated: 10.2.24
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STOCK CODE

DESCRIPTION

QTY/
CS

RETAIL

WGGGMPSUSDS24SPG DOUBLE SIDED SPRING ONLY RACK

WG111L
WG111M
WG111S
WG197L
WG197M
WG197S
WG204L
WG204M
WG204S
WG205L
WG205M
WG205S
WG319L
WG319M
WG319X
WG329L
WG329M
WG329S
WG6171XS
WG6170XXS

Contains:

UPTOWN GIRL L
UPTOWN GIRL M
UPTOWN GIRL S
YOU GROW GIRL L
YOU GROW GIRL M
YOU GROW GIRL! S
SPARROW L
SPARROW M
SPARROW S

LILY L

LILY M

LILY S

STEALTH ZERO L
STEALTH ZERO M
STEALTH ZERO XL
JADE L

JADE M

JADE S

OH, SNAP XS

L'IL SPROUT - XXS

WGGGMPSUSDS24WTR DOUBLE SIDED WINTER ONLY RACK

WG9381L
WG9383L
WG9383M
WG9383S
WG9384XXS
WG9383XXS
WG9381M
WG9381X
WG9382L
WG9382M
WG9382S
WGTOQUEB
WGTOQUEG
WGTOQUEC
WGTOQUEGC

WGGGMPSUSDSKIDS
WG6170XXS

WG6171XS
WG6171XXS

Updated: 10.2.24

Contains:

FLEECE NAVIDAD WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE L
LADY BAA BAAMITT L

LADY BAA BAAMITT M

LADY BAA BAAMITT S

BABY FLEECE NAVIDAD MITT XXS

BABY BAA BAA MITT XXS

FLEECE NAVIDAD WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE M
FLEECE NAVIDAD WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE XL
LADY BAH BAH WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE L
LADY BAH BAH WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE M
LADY BAH BAH WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE S
WATSON CUFFED TOQUE BLACK

WATSON CUFFED TOQUE GREY

WATSON CUFFED TOQUE GREEN CAMO
WATSON CUFFED TOQUE GREY CAMO

DOUBLE SIDED 6 PEG KIDS RACK
Contains:

L'IlL SPROUT - XXS

OH, SNAP XS

OH, SNAP XXS

40f8

228 $3,199.99

6
12

$21.99
$21.99
$21.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$21.99
$21.99
$21.99
$22.99
$22.99
$22.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$8.99
$8.99

204 $4,099.99

18
12
18
6
24
24
6
12
12
18
6
12
12
12
12

72

36

18
18

$24.99
$21.99
$21.99
$21.99
$21.99
$21.99
$24.99
$24.99
$21.99
$21.99
$21.99
$12.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99

$579.99

$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

Watson Gloves



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION Qg;{/ RETAIL
Individual

WGO005L FLEX TIME L 6 $19.99
WGO005M FLEX TIME M 6 $19.99
WGO005S FLEX TIME S 6 $19.99
WGO005XL FLEX TIME XL 6 $19.99
WGO005XXL FLEX TIME XXL 6 $19.99
WG012M IRON LADY M 6 $18.99
WG012S IRON LADY S 6 $18.99
WG111L UPTOWN GIRL L 6 $21.99
WG111M UPTOWN GIRL M 6 $21.99
WG111S UPTOWN GIRL S 6 $21.99
WG1653L MAN HANDLERS L 6 $17.99
WG1653M MAN HANDLERS M 6 $17.99
WG1653S MAN HANDLERS S 6 $17.99
WG1653X MAN HANDLERS XL 6 $17.99
WG197L YOU GROW GIRL L 6 $24.99
WG197M YOU GROW GIRL M 6 $24.99
WG197S YOU GROW GIRL! S 6 $24.99
WG198L FRESH AIR L 6 $24.99
WG198M FRESH AIR M 6 $24.99
WG198S FRESH AIR S 6 $24.99
WG204L SPARROW L 6 $21.99
WG204M SPARROW M 6 $21.99
WG204S SPARROW S 6 $21.99
WG205L LILY L 6 $22.99
WG205M LILY M 6 $22.99
WG205S LILY S 6 $22.99
WG307L GAME OF THORNS L 6 $29.99
WG307M GAME OF THORNS M 6 $29.99
WG314 GAME OF THORNS MENS 6 $29.99
WG317L LITE AS A FEATHER L 6 $4.99

WG317M LITE AS A FEATHER M 6 $4.99

WG317S LITE AS AFEATHER S 6 $4.99

WG318L COOLITL 6 $11.99
WG318M COOLITM 6 $11.99
WG318S COOLITS 6 $11.99
WG319L STEALTH ZERO L 6 $9.99

WG319M STEALTH ZERO M 6 $9.99

WG319S STEALTH ZERO S 6 $9.99

WG319X STEALTH ZERO XL 6 $9.99

WG319XXL STEALTH ZERO XXL 6 $9.99

WG320IL RED HOTS THERMAL LINED L 6 $7.99

WG320IM RED HOTS THERMAL LINED M 6 $7.99

WG320IS RED HOTS THERMAL LINED S 6 $7.99

WG3201X RED HOTS THERMAL LINED XL 6 $7.99

WG329L JADE L 6 $9.99

WG329M JADE M 6 $9.99

WG329S JADE S 6 $9.99

WG335L EVERGREEN L 6 $8.99

WG335M EVERGREEN M 6 $8.99

WG335S EVERGREEN S 6 $8.99

Updated: 10.2.24
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STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION QJSY/ RETAIL
WG336L VAPOR L 12 $10.99
WG336M VAPOR M 12 $10.99
WG336S VAPOR S 12 $10.99
WG336XL VAPOR XL 12 $10.99
WG336XXL VAPOR XXL 12 $10.99
WG345L BOTANICAL D-LITES - LARGE 6 $6.99
WG345M BOTANICAL D LITES M 6 $6.99
WG345S BOTANICAL D LITES S 6 $6.99
WG348L GARDEN GEM L 6 $8.99
WG348M GARDEN GEM M 6 $8.99
WG348S GARDEN GEM S 6 $8.99
WG359L STINGER FINE GAUGE CUT 3 PU GLOVE L 12 $16.99
WG359M STINGER FINE GAUGE CUT 3 PU GLOVE M 12 $16.99
WG359S STINGER FINE GAUGE CUT 3 PU GLOVE S 12 $16.99
WG359X STINGER FINE GAUGE CUT 3 PU GLOVE XL 12 $16.99
WG359XS STINGER FINE GAUGE CUT 3 PU GLOVE XS 12 $16.99
WG359XXL STINGER FINE GAUGE CUT 3 PU GLOVE XXL 12 $16.99
WG373L STEALTH HERO L 6 $8.99
WG373M STEALTH HERO M 6 $8.99
WG373S STEALTH HERO S 6 $8.99
WG373XL STEALTH HERO XL 6 $8.99
WG373XXL STEALTH HERO XXL 6 $8.99
WG375L KARMA L 6 $8.99
WG375M KARMA M 6 $8.99
WG375S KARMA S 6 $8.99
WG376L ROSE L 6 $8.99
WG376M ROSE M 6 $8.99
WG376S ROSE S 6 $8.99
WG379L STEALTH PHOENIX ANSI A4 L 6 $19.99
WG379M STEALTH PHOENIX ANSI A4 M 6 $19.99
WG379S STEALTH PHOENIX ANSI A4 S 6 $19.99
WG379X STEALTH PHOENIX ANSI A4 XL 6 $19.99
WG379XS STEALTH PHOENIX ANSI A4 XS 6 $19.99
WG379XXL STEALTH PHOENIX ANSI A4 XXL 6 $19.99
WG395L STEALTH BLACKBIRD FULL DIP L 6 $8.99
WG395M STEALTH BLACKBIRD FULL DIP M 6 $8.99
WG395S STEALTH BLACKBIRD FULL DIP S 6 $8.99
WG395XL STEALTH BLACKBIRD FULL DIP XL 6 $11.99
WG395XXL STEALTH BLACKBIRD FULL DIP XXL 6 $11.99
WG412L NAVIGATOR L 6 $9.99
WG412M NAVIGATOR M 6 $9.99
WG412S NAVIGATOR S 6 $9.99
WG412XL NAVIGATOR XL 6 $9.99
WG412XS NAVIGATOR XS 6 $9.99
WG546L SCAPEGOAT GOATSKIN DRIVER L 6 $9.99
WG546M SCAPEGOAT GOATSKIN DRIVER M 6 $9.99
WG546S SCAPEGOAT GOATSKIN DRIVER S 6 $9.99
WG546X SCAPEGOAT GOATSKIN DRIVER XL 6 $9.99
WG546XS SCAPEGOAT GOATSKIN DRIVER XS 6 $9.99
WG546XXL SCAPEGOAT GOATSKIN DRIVER XXL 6 $9.99
WG5557PFL GREEN MONKEY 6MIL DIAMOND GRIP ORANGE 9.5" L 10 $21.99

Updated: 10.2.24
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STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION QJSY/ RETAIL
WG5557PFM GREEN MONKEY 6MIL DIAMOND GRIP ORANGE 9.5" M 10 $21.99
WG5557PFS GREEN MONKEY 6MIL DIAMOND GRIP ORANGE 9.5" S 10 $21.99
WG5557PFX GREEN MONKEY 6MIL DIAMOND GRIP ORANGE 9.5" XL 10 $21.99
WG5557PFXXL GREEN MONKEY 6MIL DIAMOND GRIP ORANGE 9.5" XXL 10 $21.99
WG5559PFL GREEN MONKEY 4MIL NITRILE L 10 $27.99
WG5559PFM GREEN MONKEY 4MIL NITRILE M 10 $27.99
WG5559PFS GREEN MONKEY 4MIL NITRILE S 10 $27.99
WG5559PFX GREEN MONKEY 4MIL NITRILE XL 10 $27.99
WG5559PFXXL GREEN MONKEY 4MIL NITRILE XXL 10 $27.99
WG6163 SPLISH AND SPLASH KIDS 6 $6.99

WG6165 L'IL BUGGERS XXS 12 $5.99

WG6166 LITTLE HELPERS 12 $12.99
WG6170XXS L'IL SPROUT - XXS 6 $8.99

WG6171XS OH, SNAP XS 6 $8.99

WG6171XXS OH, SNAP XXS 6 $8.99

WG9005WL WINTER FLEXTIME L 6 $27.99
WG9005WM WINTER FLEXTIME M 6 $27.99
WG9005WS WINTER FLEXTIME S 6 $27.99
WG9005WX WINTER FLEXTIME XL 6 $27.99
WG9005WXXL WINTER FLEXTIME XXL 6 $27.99
WG9381L FLEECE NAVIDAD WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE L 6 $24.99
WG9381M FLEECE NAVIDAD WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE M 6 $24.99
WG9381X FLEECE NAVIDAD WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE XL 6 $24.99
WG9382L LADY BAH BAH WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE L 6 $21.99
WG9382M LADY BAH BAH WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE M 6 $21.99
WG9382S LADY BAH BAH WASTENOT FLEECE GLOVE S 6 $21.99
WG9383L LADY BAABAAMITT L 6 $21.99
WG9383M LADY BAABAAMITT M 6 $21.99
WG9383S LADY BAABAAMITT S 6 $21.99
WG9383XXS BABY BAA BAA MITT XXS 6 $21.99
WG9384XXS BABY FLEECE NAVIDAD MITT XXS 6 $21.99
WG9394L STEALTH TRANSFORMER WINTER WASTENOT L 6 $11.99
WG9394M STEALTH TRANSFORMER WINTER WASTENOT M 6 $11.99
WG9394X STEALTH TRANSFORMER WINTER WASTENOT XL 6 $11.99
WG9403L STEALTH STINGRAY L 6 $13.99
WG9403M STEALTH STINGRAY M 6 $13.99
WG9403S STEALTH STINGRAY S 6 $13.99
WG9403X STEALTH STINGRAY XL 6 $13.99
WG9403XXL STEALTH STINGRAY XXL 6 $13.99
WG9545L SCAPEGOAT L 6 $19.99
WG9545M SCAPEGOAT M 6 $19.99
WG9545X SCAPEGOAT XL 6 $19.99
WG9594L CRAZY HORSE L 6 $49.99
WG9594M CRAZY HORSE M 6 $49.99
WG9594X CRAZY HORSE XL 6 $49.99
WGA281EL LONGHORN LEATHER COMBO L 6 $10.99
WGA281EM LONGHORN LEATHER COMBO M 6 $10.99
WGA281EW LONGHORN LEATHER COMBO S 6 $10.99
WGA281EXL LONGHORN LEATHER COMBO XL 6 $10.99
WGA281EXXL LONGHORN LEATHER COMBO XXL 6 $10.99

Updated: 10.2.24
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QTY/

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION cs RETAIL
WGTOQUEB WATSON CUFFED TOQUE BLACK 6 $12.99
WGTOQUEC WATSON CUFFED TOQUE GREEN CAMO 6 $16.99
WGTOQUEG WATSON CUFFED TOQUE GREY 6 $16.99
WGTOQUEGC WATSON CUFFED TOQUE GREY CAMO 6 $16.99

Updated: 10.2.24
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